Datasheet
Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/u-series-mpo-cassette-base-24/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of March 9, 2021.
Description
The U-Series MPO Cassette BASE-24 provides an interface between 24-fiber ferrule MPO trunks or patch cords and LC
interfaces. With its compact footprint, the U-Series MPO Cassette BASE-24 provides scalability for high-density fiber
optic infrastructure with up to 288 fibers inside a 2RU space. U-Series MPO Cassettes enable fast, plug-and-play

AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of March 9, 2021.
Ordering Information
Code Fiber Type Code End B Code
A 4 OM4 UD24BPV A LC -05DF
7 G.657A1 B LCA
Legacy ordering information
Part Number Description
UHDM2PM24LCMM-US UHD Module 24Fibers 1xMTP(24F ELITE)M to 24xLC (6xLC(QUAD) Aqua) Premium MM 50/125 OM4 Variant
I
UHDM2M24LCSM-US UHD Module 24Fibers 1xMTP(24F)M to 24xLC/UPC (6xLC(QUAD) Blue) Premium SM 9/125 G.657A1 for
Variant I
UHDM2M24LCASM-US UHD Module 24Fibers 1xMTP(24F)M to 24xLC/APC (6xLC(QUAD) Green) Premium SM 9/125 G.657A1 for
Variant I
UHDM2PM24LCMMEV-US UHD Module 24Fibers 1xMTP(24F ELITE)M to 24xLC (6xLC(QUAD) Erica Viol) Premium MM 50/125 OM4
Variant I
Datasheet
Page 4 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/u-series-mpo-cassette-base-24/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of March 9, 2021.
Part Number Description
UHDM2PM24LCSM-US HD Module 24Fibers 1xMTP(24F ELITE)M to 24xLC/UPC (6xLC(QUAD) Blue) Premium SM 9/125 G.657A1 for
Variant I
Regional Availability
USA
+1-866-814-8615
EMEA
+44 1908 441 144
INDIA
+91 80 46874687
APAC
(excluding India)
+86 755 2561 3694
Related Products
U-Series 2RU Housing U-Series 1RU Housing
MPO MicroCable Patch
Assembly (Single Jacket 3mm
OD)
MPO MicroCable Trunk
Assembly
Premium LC Duplex Polarity
Reversible Uniboot Patch Cord
One-Click® Cleaner MPO
One-Click® Cleaner D-LC,
Duplex LC
FOCIS Flex Fiber Scope
FOCIS Lightning MPO/MTP®
Fiber Scope